COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1828/524

2 U0065/625

3 U0053/676

4U0094/616

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

DIPLOMA IN DAIRY INDUSTRY AND BUSINESS

DDI

NAME AlYr SEX C'TRY
ATUZARIRWE Ronah 2013 F U
KAWOOYA Kenneth 2013 M u
NANYONGA Mary 2013 F U
OKELLO William 2012 M U

DISTRICT

46

32

75

31

SCHOOL

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

LIRA TOWN COLLEGE

WT

18.8

173

14

126



