## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

## ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

## DIPLOMA IN DAIRY INDUSTRY AND BUSINESS

COURSE CODE DDI

INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
1 U1828/524	ATUZARIRWE Ronah	2013	F	U	46	STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO	18.8
2 U0065/625	KAWOOYA Kenneth	2013	M	U	32	NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL	17.3
3 U0053/676	NANYONGA Mary	2013	F	U	75	MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL	14
4 U0094/616	OKELLO William	2012	M	U	31	LIRA TOWN COLLEGE	12.6